
Head Coach: Alex Lopez 
Assistants:     Jose Salinas, Armando Macias, Mario Garza, Jacob Hinojosa 

 

 

 

Boys Varsity Schedule  

2018-2019 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 
12/28/18 Friday Tri-scrimmage 

Pioneer vs Juarez 
Juarez vs Brownsville vets 
Pioneer vs Brownville vets 

Home  
1:00pm 
2:30 pm 
4:00 pm 

12/29/18 Saturday Donna Home 12:00 
1/3-1/5 Thurs-Sat Mission Tournament Home TBD 
1/8/19 Tuesday Memorial Away 7:30pm 
1/10-1/12 Thurs-Sat Corpus Christi Tourney Away TBD 
1/15/19 Tuesday    
1/18/19 Friday    
1/22/19 Tuesday Hanna Home 7:30pm 

DISTRICT ROUND 1    

1/29/19 Tuesday PSJA Southwest Home 8:00pm 
2/01/19 Friday Palmview Away 8:00pm 
2/05/19 Tuesday Sharyland Home 8:00pm 
2/08/19 Friday Mission Vets Home 8:00pm 
2/12/19 Tuesday PSJA Memorial Away 8:00pm 
2/15/16 Friday Roma Home 8:00pm 
2/19/19 Tuesday Rio Grande Away 8:00pm 
     
     

DISTRICT  ROUND 2    

2/22/19 Friday PSJA Southwest Away 6:00pm 
2/26/19 Tuesday Palmview Home 6:00pm 
3/01/19 Friday Sharyland Away 6:00pm 
3/05/19 Tuesday Mission Vets Away 6:00pm 
3/08/19 Friday PSJA Memorial Home 6:00pm 
3/12/19 Tuesday Roma Away 6:00pm 
3/19/19 Tuesday Rio Grande Home 6:00pm 
*3/22/19 Friday Economedes Home 7:00pm 
     
Playoff Warm-up game   
Updated: 12/11/19     


